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DOE IP Isotope Production Site Contact List 

Production Site Point-of-Contact E-mail 

Argonne National Laboratory Dr. Jerry Nolen nolen@anl.gov 

Brookhaven National Laboratory Dr. Cathy Cutler ccutler@bnl.gov 

Idaho National Laboratory Dr. Stephen Johnson stephen.johnson@inl.gov 

Los Alamos National Laboratory Dr. Kirk Rector kdr@lanl.gov 

Oak Ridge National Laboratory Dr. Kevin Hart hartkj@ornl.gov 

Oak Ridge National Laboratory – Radioisotopes Dr. Roy Copping coppingr@ornl.gov 

Oak Ridge National Laboratory – Stable Isotopes Dr. Alan Tatum tatumba@ornl.gov 

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Dr. Joel Tingey joel.tingey@pnnl.gov 

University of Alabama at Birmingham Prof. Suzanne Lapi lapi@uab.edu 

Michigan State University Prof. Gregory Severin severin@frib.msu.edu 

University of Missouri Prof. J. David Robertson robertsonjo@missiouri.edu 

University of Washington Prof. Yawen Li liyw@uw.edu 
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